PP22 SA
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 05-Feb-2024 1 Document Number: 32534
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Reliable Sensor Dedicated to Aeronautic Applications
FEATURES

• Electrical reference: 0.5 U ± 0.1 % U (at middle of electrical travel)
• Output by turrets
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
MODEL MOUNTING TYPE VALUE LINEARITY ANGLE PACKAGING
PP22 S = servo A = aeronautic
(including ball bearing)
502 = 05K A = 1 %
B = 0.5 %
090 B = box
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
MECHANICAL INTERFACE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
ELECTRICAL INTERFACE DESCRIPTION
1.6
1.6
1.6
19.05 0
- 0.013Ø
Ø 3.175 0
- 0.013
1 ± 0.4
0.8 ± 0.2
Ø 6.5 max.
9 ± 0.5
0.6 max.
12
22.1 0
- 0.2Ø
Potting
18 0
- 2
14.55 ± 0.4
800 min.
3 wires KZ04-04
AWG26
Heat-shrinkable
sleeve
10 ± 5
10 ± 1
U/2 position (option):
Shaft chamfer on red dot side
Alignment of screwdriver slot / red dot: ± 15°
Ø 22.1 max.
Ø 19.25 max.
Ch. 1 à 45°
Total electrical travel: 90° ± 3°
Useful electrical travel: 70°
C.W. (clockwise):
shaft rotation face on
Green
Red
Yellow
PP22 SA
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 05-Feb-2024 3 Document Number: 32534
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DESIGN ON REQUEST
Note
(1) The reference point (0°) is obtained when the chamfer and the slot of the shaft are aligned with the red point ± 15°
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
OPTION 1: DESIGN 4 TURRETS INCLUDING INTERMEDIATE TAP
9 ± 0.5
1.6
1.6
1.6
12 ± 1
0.6 max.
Ø
 1